
CDO in myogenesis

Striated Muscle Contraction

<50%

88%

51%

91%

Platelet Aggregation

Platelet homeostasis

61%

66%

53%

<50%

Amino acid synthesis and interconversion

Fatty Acyl-CoA Biosynthesis

HDL-mediated lipid transport

65%

87%

71%

<50%

88%

<50%

Reactome Pathway N
ea

re
st

G
en

e

C
on

ne
ct

ed
G

en
e

 Smooth Muscle Contraction

Nuclear signaling by ERBB4

TCR signaling >99%>99%

98% 64%

95%69%

15
18

77
0

91
0

21
97

21
66

22
70

Brain
Endothelial

Epithelial

Fibroblast
Hematopoietic

Liver
Muscle

Other
Stem

1 9 20 32 39

lo
g(

# 
of

 g
en

es
)

0
2

4
6

8
10

12

1 51 108 187

# 
of

 s
ite

s
0

20
0

40
0

60
0

80
0

A B C

# of connections # of connections

Gene ConnectivityDHS Connectivity

E

A2ML1 PHC1 KLRG1

8950000 9000000 9050000 9100000 9150000

25kb

200

20
0

RNA

P
ro

te
in

−
co

di
ng

D


